DESSERT & CHEESE #HGLEE+

RrRR T IR B E TR R R

Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel Sauce

fer R T 8Bk
Napoleon Delight
Crispy Puff Pastry Layers with Vanilla Cream and Fresh Fruits

)| Y s e
Tiramisu
Traditional Tuscany Dessert with Mascarpone and Coffee Liqueur

B Movenpick Zx% (%25R)

Selections of Mdvenpick Ice Cream (Double Scoop)

APPETIZER AND SALAD BEEE K /DEE

=ik PAE:

Classic Caesar Salad

JrEHEEEZE with Cajun Chicken
JE = with Smoked Salmon

EBXEREE R

Parma Ham with Melon

B
LA R B BB T
Chef’s Salad

with Smoked Salmon, Ham, Cheddar, Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Egg,
French Dressing or Balsamic Vinaigrette

HIcn—HE#5E Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

$88

$88

$88

$98

$168

$188
$208

$188

$218



SOUP %

RHES (&b 5 ERES)
Soup of The Day
Choice of Chinese / Western Soup

SANDWICH AND BURGER =& R ER

FHRNIRERNIEE

Avocado, Prawn and Lettuce Salad Wrap

YOKRZE =308

Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich

NEI=30E
Club Sandwich
Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Fried Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

b4 REE

Wagyu Beef Burger

Australian Wagyu Beef Patty with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Gherkin on Toasted Sesame Bun
Choice of Topping: Bacon, Mushroom, Egg or Cheddar Cheese

EEELHE B A ;- EFBERE
Choice of White or Wheat Bread for all Sandwiches
Served with French Fries and Side Salad

FROM THE GRILL FEXHUE

E IS IEFERHE
Slow-cooked BBQ US Pork Spare Ribs

Y\ RIBEHE MR

Grilled Tiger Prawns with Garlic & Butter Sauce

BM=ED (2105E) *
Australian Lamb Chop (210g)*

BN AR (18032) *
Australian Grain-fed Beef Tenderloin (180g)*

EERZHEHTAIRY (3005) *
US Angus Rib Eye Beef Steak (300g)*

*HELL B H R R N Be S
*EH - R - BT BRUT » BB FERDE
*Served with Daily Fresh Vegetables and Baked Potato or French Fries
* Choice of Sauce: Lemon Butter, Wild Mushroom, Peppercorn, Béarnaise or Red Wine

HIcn—HE#5E Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

$88

$168

$168

$188

$218

@$15

$208

$328

$328

$358

$398



PASTA SELECTION & HOMEMADE PIZZA FEEEE ¥ Kk B R 8LHEsf

HEEWEAE R ZHERRRT B 8T

Spaghetti Choice with Bolognaise or Carbonara or Napolitaine

EEXBIBRELLTER

Spaghetti with Parma Ham, Mushroom and Creamy Cheese Sauce

Fhra g s
Seafood Marinara
Spaghetti with Assorted Seafood in Tomato Sauce

Pizza Pepperoni
Pepperoni, Pineapple, Bell Pepper, Black Olive and Mozzarella

Pizza Mare e Monte
Tomato, Shrimps, Squids, Mussels, Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Anchovies, Herbs and Fresh Basil

ASIAN SPECIALITIES TMER

BARAEA [ RS (FF])
Malaysian Beef / Chicken with Satay Sauce (Half Dozen)

Wonton Noodle in Soup
Freshly Made Shrimp Dumplings with Vegetables in Clear Chicken Broth

ENferbik
Nasi Goreng
Indonesian Style Fried Rice with Prawn Cracker and Chicken Satay

B URBGUH B RBIHSE
Roasted Iberico Pork & Soya Sauce Chicken Rice with Boiled Vegetables
Accompanied with Daily Broth and Traditional Condiments

BiER TEAYH
Fried Rice with Scallop, Conpoy and Egg White

HIcn—HE#5E Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

$178

$188

$238

$208

$238

$128

$138

$178

$198

$198



HEALTHY VEGAN ik

BAMBRS

Italian Minestrone

B RFER

Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables with Garlic

FHRFNERE AT =308

Focaccia Sandwich with Avocado, Tomatoes and Spinach

FER PR
Fresh Fruits Platter
Seasonal Fresh Fruits with Berries

FEEGRVEE
Garden Salad
Market Fresh Mesclun Leaves and Vegetables with Italian or Balsamic, Olive Qil

BEE MO

Quinoa Salad with Tomato and Charred Pepper

BREEHE

Bean Curd Salad with Romaine Lettuce, Sweet Corn, Avocado and Tahini Dressing

ENEEREsEuiE (BllE8k)
Indian Mixed Vegetables Curry with Steamed Rice

HAFREEE

Japanese Soba Noodle with Mushroom, Bean Curd and Sesame Dressing

R ISRBAFIER

Risotto with Roasted Pumpkin and Sweet Corn

HIcn—HE#5E Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

4fiZ Vegan Dish

$88

$108

$138

$138

$138

$138

$138

$168

$188

$198



