DESSERT & CHEESE 甜品及芝士

特濃朱古力蛋糕伴雲呢拿雪糕及焦糖汁 Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel Sauce	\$88
鮮果拿破崙千層酥	\$88
Napoleon Delight Crispy Puff Pastry Layers with Vanilla Cream and Fresh Fruits	
咖啡酒香芝士蛋糕	\$88
Tiramisu Traditional Tuscany Dessert with Mascarpone and Coffee Liqueur	
自選 Mövenpick 雪糕(雙球)	\$98
Selections of Mövenpick Ice Cream (Double Scoop)	
ADDETIZED AND CALAD 高級及為外	
APPETIZER AND SALAD 頭盤及沙律	
凱撒沙律	\$168
Classic Caesar Salad 配香辣烤雞 with Cajun Chicken 配煙三文魚 with Smoked Salmon	\$188 \$208
的注二文黑 win Smoked Sulmon	·
巴馬火腿配香瓜 Parma Ham with Melon	\$188
廚師沙律 配法式沙律醬 或 意式陳醋汁	\$218
Chef's Salad with Smoked Salmon, Ham, Cheddar, Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Egg,	
wun smokea saumon, nam, Cneaaar, Cnicken, Sillokea Dacon, Egg,	

French Dressing or Balsamic Vinaigrette

SOUP 湯

是日餐湯(可選中式 或 西式餐湯) Soup of The Day Choice of Chinese / Western Soup	\$88	
SANDWICH AND BURGER 三文治及漢堡		
牛油果大蝦生菜沙律卷 Avocado, Prawn and Lettuce Salad Wrap	\$168	
扒火腿芝士三文治 Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$168	
公司三文治 Club Sandwich Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Fried Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato	\$188	
和牛牛肉漢堡 Wagyu Beef Burger Australian Wagyu Beef Patty with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Gherkin on Toasted Sesame Bun Choice of Topping: Bacon, Mushroom, Egg or Cheddar Cheese	\$218 @\$15	
自選白麵包 或 燕麥包;伴炸薯條及沙律 Choice of White or Wheat Bread for all Sandwiches Served with French Fries and Side Salad		
FROM THE GRILL 西式扒類		
美式慢烤豬肋排 Slow-cooked BBQ US Pork Spare Ribs	\$208	
扒虎蝦伴香蒜牛油汁 Grilled Tiger Prawns with Garlic & Butter Sauce	\$328	
澳洲羊扒(210 克)* Australian Lamb Chop (210g)*	\$328	
澳洲殼飼牛柳(180 克)* Australian Grain-fed Beef Tenderloin (180g)*	\$358	
美國安格斯肉眼扒(300 克)* US Angus Rib Eye Beef Steak (300g)*	\$398	

*伴以是日精選時菜及焗薯或脆薯條

*選配:檸檬牛油汁、野菌汁、黑椒汁、賓尼士汁或紅酒汁

*Served with Daily Fresh Vegetables and Baked Potato or French Fries

* Choice of Sauce: Lemon Butter, Wild Mushroom, Peppercorn, Béarnaise or Red Wine

PASTA SELECTION & HOMEMADE PIZZA 精選意粉 及 自家製薄餅

自選意粉配肉醬 或 芝士煙肉忌廉汁 或 鮮茄汁 Spaghetti Choice with Bolognaise or Carbonara or Napolitaine	\$178
巴馬火腿忌廉芝士汁意粉 Spaghetti with Parma Ham, Mushroom and Creamy Cheese Sauce	\$188
番茄燴海鮮意粉 Seafood Marinara Spaghetti with Assorted Seafood in Tomato Sauce	\$238
辣肉香腸薄餅 Pizza Pepperoni Pepperoni, Pineapple, Bell Pepper, Black Olive and Mozzarella	\$208
海鮮薄餅 Pizza Mare e Monte Tomato, Shrimps, Squids, Mussels, Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Anchovies, Herbs and Fresh Basil	\$238
ASIAN SPECIALITIES 亞洲風味	
馬來牛肉 / 雞肉沙嗲(半打) Malaysian Beef / Chicken with Satay Sauce (Half Dozen)	\$128
鮮蝦雲吞麵 Wonton Noodle in Soup Freshly Made Shrimp Dumplings with Vegetables in Clear Chicken Broth	\$138
印尼炒飯 Nasi Goreng Indonesian Style Fried Rice with Prawn Cracker and Chicken Satay	\$178
黑毛豬叉燒玫瑰油雞飯拼油菜 Roasted Iberico Pork & Soya Sauce Chicken Rice with Boiled Vegetables Accompanied with Daily Broth and Traditional Condiments	\$198
瑤柱帶子蛋白炒飯 Fried Rice with Scallop, Conpoy and Egg White	\$198

HEALTHY VEGAN 純素滋味

意大利蔬菜湯 Italian Minestrone	\$88
蒜香炒時蔬 Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables with Garlic	\$108
牛油果蕃茄菠菜意大利三文治 Focaccia Sandwich with Avocado, Tomatoes and Spinach	\$138
鮮果拼盤 Fresh Fruits Platter Seasonal Fresh Fruits with Berries	\$138
精選蔬菜沙律 Garden Salad Market Fresh Mesclun Leaves and Vegetables with Italian or Balsamic, Olive Oil	\$138
藜麥蕃茄沙律 Quinoa Salad with Tomato and Charred Pepper	\$138
台式豆腐沙律 Bean Curd Salad with Romaine Lettuce, Sweet Corn, Avocado and Tahini Dressing	\$138
印度雜菜咖哩(配以白飯) Indian Mixed Vegetables Curry with Steamed Rice	\$168
日式野菜蕎麥麵 Japanese Soba Noodle with Mushroom, Bean Curd and Sesame Dressing	\$188
燒南瓜栗米意大利飯 Risotto with Roasted Pumpkin and Sweet Corn	\$198